
AgriTrust of Georgia 
P.O. Box 167 • Watkinsville, GA 30677 

678/753-0016 • 855/753-0016 • Fax 678/753-0056 

www.agritrust.biz 
 

              Service Area     Contact   Telephone & Fax Numbers 
Account Information: 

 General Questions   Teresa Parker   855/753-0016 

Premium Receivables   tparker@agritrust.biz   678/753-0016 

Fund Member Benefits  Kelly Williams   Fax:  678/753-0056 

     info@agritrust.biz 

 

Policy Services: 

 Certificate Requests   MelissaWheatley   800/507-4622 

 Insurance Coverage Questions underwriting@georgia-admin.com 770/963-7732 

 Premium or Billing Questions      Fax:  888/381-0924 

 Quotes      

 

       

Claims: 

 Reporting of Non-Catastrophic Jimmy Doolittle   800/507-4622 

 During Normal Business Hours jdoolittle@georgia-admin.com  770/963-7732 

Administration of Claims        Fax:  888/381-0924 

    Already Reported  

   

Reporting of Catastrophic Claims GAS Personnel on Call  770/851-8120 

     Only After Normal Business Hours 

 

Posted Panels: 

 New/Suggested   Karen Sprouse   800/507-4622 

 English & Spanish Versions  ksprouse@georgia-admin.com 770/963-7732 

           Fax: 888/381-0924 

  

Fund Services: 

 Payroll Audits    Chad Griffin    855/753-0016 

 Loss Control Assistance  cgriffin@agritrust.biz   678/753-0016 

           Fax:  678/753-0056 

 

Fund Management: 

Marketing    Eddie Kinnard   855/753-0016 

 Underwriting    ekinnard@agritrust.biz  678/753-0016 

 Loss Control         Fax:  678/753-0056 

 General Questions        Mobile: 404/983-3911 

 

Claims Address:                   

AgriTrust of Georgia 

c/o Georgia Administrative Services 

1775 Spectrum Drive, Suite 100 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043 


